MEDIA REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
CITY PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 2, 2010
RUN DATE:03/05/10 12:38 PM
[0
VOTES PERCENT 2 .5 ] 0

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 27) . . . . . 27 100.00 C;Eig}‘f?<:

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 43,738 /E> = LC:
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 5,635 W‘j\/ @ (’D)‘
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 12.88 {3)'

MAYOR CITY OF ST JOSEPH

Vote for 1

Norma Jo Maccoux . . . . . . . . 350 6.22
Richard J. "Dick” Sipe . . . . . . 2,441 43.38
Bi11 Falkner . . . . . . . . . 2,338  41.55
Steve Warner . . . . . . . . . 498 8.85

TotaY : w = o & % § & = 5,627

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 2

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 6

COUNCILMEMBER DISTRICT III

Vote for 1
Steve Sewell . . . . . . . . . 148 14.60
PJ (Paul) Kovac . . . . . . . . 522 51.48
Don Peters . . . . . . . . . . 69 6.80
Mike A, Bozarth . . . . . . . . 275  27.12
Totad . . . . . . . . . 1,014
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 11



CANVASS RIPORT

RUN DATE:03/05/10 03:35 PM

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
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0012
0013
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0016
0017
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0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

St Peter Lutheran Church
Savannah Ave Baptist
Eugene Field School
Webster School

Humboldt School

St. Joseph City Hall
Bode Middle School

Wyatt Park Christian
Horace Mann Building
Brookdale Ministry

Pany Express Museum
Copeland Baptist Church
Huffman United Methodist
Troester Media Center

St James Parish Center
Lake Contrary School
Hyde Valley Methodist
New Hope Foursquare

11-A Not Used

Faith United Church
Ashland United Methodist
Wyatt Park Baptist Church
Wesley United Methodist
Deer Park Grace Methodist
Missouri National Guard
St Paul Lutheran Church
ABSENTEE

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
CITY PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 2, 2010
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2048 242 11.82
1760 115 6.53
1017 218  21.44
1005 77 7.66
642 42 6.54
1724 97 5.63
1416 226 15.96
2455 194 7.90
1207 63 5.22
2022 196 9.69
1304 102 7.82
1951 156 8.00
640 82 12.81
1436 141 9.82
1767 172 9.73
219 22 10.05
1349 167 12.38
2582 333 12.90

0 0
1749 248 14.18
1990 309 15.53
4362 639 14.65
2353 261 11.09
1633 180 11.02
3214 329 10.24
1893 290 15.32
0 734

43738 5635 12.88

CANDIDATE TOTALS

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
CITY PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MARCH 2, 2010
RUN DATE:03/05/10 03:35 PM
MAYOR CITY OF ST JOSEPH
Vote for 1
RJS
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(NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0001 St Peter Lutheran Church 11 109 99 23 0 0
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 6 46 57 6 0 0
0003 Eugene Field School 3 140 64 11 0 0
0004 Webster School 7 43 23 4 0 0
0005 Humboldt School 6 15 17 4 0 0
0006 St. Joseph City Hall 9 36 45 7 0 0
0007 Bode Middle School 13 127 72 14 0 0
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 19 76 87 12 0 0
0009 Horace Mann Building 12 13 29 9 0 0
0010 Brookdale Ministry 15 94 69 18 0 0
0011 Pony Express Museum 15 36 30 21 0 0
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 6 61 64 25 0 0
0013 Huffman United Methodist 4 35 35 8 0 0
0014 Troester Media Center 10 59 55 17 0 0
0015 St James Parish Center 8 46 99 18 0 1
0016 Lake Contrary School 4 8 8 2 0 0
0017 Hyde Valley Methodist 22 38 84 23 0 0
0018 New Hope Foursquare 10 103 199 20 0 1
0020 Faith United Church 4 115 116 13 0 0
0021 Ashland United Methodist 6 167 113 23 0 0
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist Church 23 335 248 32 1 0
0023 Wesley United Methodist 13 94 114 39 1 0
0024 Deer Park Grace Methodist 2 70 86 21 0 1
0025 Missouri National Guard 19 173 113 24 0 0
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 3 174 94 19 0 0
0027 ABSENTEE 100 228 318 85 0 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 350 2441 2338 498 2 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 6.22 43.38 41.54 8.85
COUNCILMEMBER DISTRICT III
Vote for 1
MAB
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(NON) ~ (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 14 73 14 50 0 5
0013 Huffman United Methodist 17 28 2 32 0 3
0015 St James Parish Center 23 85 15 47 0 2
0016 Lake Contrary School 2 15 0 5 0 0
0017 Hyde Valley Methodist 24 90 14 39 0 0
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COUNCILMEMBER DISTRICT III
Vote for 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0018 New Hope Foursquare 62 174 14 82 0 1
0027 ABSENTEE 6 57 10 20 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 148 522 69 275 11

CANDIDATE PERCENT 14.59 51.47 6.80 27.12




